University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212311170162
2 212311080055
3 212311080149
4 212311110070
5 212314010081
6 212311290265
7 212311100185
8 212311700072
9 212311700103
10 212311090071
11 212311170204
12 212311170117
13 212311110125
14 212311170131
15 212311110095
16 212311170156
17 = 212311700051
18 212311700123
19 212311100133
20 212311290053
21 212311080088

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20HIST1083475

20HIST1016018

20HIST1009126

20HIST1066339

20HIST1118767

20HIST1098448

20HIST1050863

20HIST1145275

20HIST1146602

20HIST1026144

20HIST1074131

20HIST1071935

20HIST1057110

20HIST1075111

20HIST1059275

20HIST1082877

20HIST1145029

20HIST1141529

20HIST1040323

20HIST1114920

20HIST1014910

Name

SIMRAN
SETH

DEEPALI
RATHOUR

POOJA SAINI

DEEPTI
SINGH

NEHA

REETIKA

PRIYA
KUMARI

JYoTI

ANCHAL
SIWHAN

LIPIKA
MALHOTRA

HIMANI

KSHAMA

APOORVA

ANAHITA
NANDA

MANISHA
MODI

SHWETA
DAS

BISMAH
ILYAS
YASHASWINI

SINGH

GAURI
SRIVASTAVA

NISHA RAIS

SONIA
PUNIA

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final

Entrance

Marks

206

108

107

107

107

107

106

106

105

105

105

105

102

102

101

101

100

100

100

100

100

Combined

Rank

23

118

119

119

119

119

120

120

121

121

121

121

124

124

125

125

126

126

126

126

126

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
66.75

61.61

71.39

62.13

61.67

59.44

62.39

60.00

66.20

55.84

0.00

0.00

67.79

59.96

68.65

67.36

69.95

66.00

60.98

57.00

Choice

29-12-2020
12:38:27

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
22 212311290008
23 212311170084
24 212311100172
25 212311080054
26 212311080091
27 212311100216

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20HIST1095811

20HIST1068225

20HIST1054623

20HIST1013217

20HIST1009811

20HIST1044710

Name

DEEPTI
RANA

SWATI
PANDEY

SHIKHA
TIWARI

V K DIVYA

EQRA
PRAWEEN

PHALGUNI
VASHISHT

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final

Entrance

Marks

100

99

99

98

98

98

Combined

Rank

126

127

127

128

128

128

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

0.00

70.10

60.85

80.32

61.38

58.53

Choice

29-12-2020
12:38:27

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212311080149
2 212311700051
3 212311170213
4 212311090016
5 212311090145
6 212311290139
7 212311480130
8 212311700077
9 212311090001
10 212311700134
11 212311290079
12 212311290001
13 212311090138
14 212311700082

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020

Form No.

20HIST1009126

20HIST1145029

20HIST1082252

20HIST1021464

20HIST1024084

20HIST1105902

20HIST1166681

20HIST1138179

20HIST1029782

20HIST1147988

20HIST1088382

20HIST1091571

20HIST1028568

20HIST1154649

Name
POOJA

SAINI

BISMAH
ILYAS

ARCAHANA

GUNEET
KALS

MANSI
VALYAT

SHALU

YADAV

POOJA

MADHURI

NIKITA

DIVYA

KUMARI

ARCHANA

BHAWNA

OMAN

ALKISA
BANO

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

107

100

89

85

73

72

72

70

70

70

69

68

67

66

Combined
Rank

119

126

137

141

153

154

154

156

156

156

157

158

159

160

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

71.39

69.95

60.98

52.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

68.95

0.00

0.00

64.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

29-12-2020
12:38:27

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

15 212311290252

16 212311290088

20HIST1115014

20HIST1108809

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final
Alloted Entrance
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

Marks

29-12-2020
12:38:27

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 212311100153 20HIST1035257  TARUNA NCWEB 93 133 57.42 1 SC
RANI
2 212311170216  20HIST1083924  BHAWNA NCWEB 89 137 50.16 1 SC
RASWAL
3 212311090109 20HIST1021786 POOJA NCWEB 76 150 52.50 1 SC
4 212311290164  20HIST1092632  SHEETAL NCWEB 76 150 0.00 1 SC
5 212311090043 20HIST1024850  MANISHA NCWEB 75 151 55.97 1 SC
6 212311110122 20HIST1064375  ROOPAL NCWEB 75 151 0.00 1 SC
7 212311080026 = 20HIST1004875 NEHA NCWEB 74 152 66.50 1 SC
BHARTI
8 212311290170 20HIST1087957 @ ROSHNI NCWEB 71 155 56.35 1 SC
9 212311080140 20HIST1005919 SHALU NCWEB 71 155 54.94 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212311170191
2 212311290281
3 212311700054
4 212311110061
5 212311700108

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020

Form No.

20HIST1075509

20HIST1107707

20HIST1139083

20HIST1065898

20HIST1145886

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

MANISHA NCWEB 59 167 74.85
MEENA

MADHUBALA NCWEB 55 171 60.00

RANI

NIDHI NCWEB 55 171 0.00
KUMARI

SWATI NCWEB 53 173 61.60

ALKA NCWEB 51 175 0.00

29-12-2020
12:38:27

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 20HIST1004648
2 20HIST1039789
3 20HIST1117038
4 20HIST1049185
5 20HIST1091863
6 20HIST1060183
7 20HIST1116443
8 20HIST1030152
9 20HIST1095102
10 20HIST1104920
11 20HIST1160589
12 20HIST1061988
13 20HIST1151652
14 20HIST1136145
15 20HIST1000762
16 20HIST1039879
17 20HIST1115648
18 20HIST1056675
19 20HIST1029703
20 20HIST1100897
21 20HIST1059838
22 20HIST1044702
23 20HIST1038410

Name

ANJALI SHARMA

BHAVYA JAIN

SHIVANI KHANNA

MAHEK

SUMAN

RASHMI
MALHOTRA

ALINA QURESHI

ANSHU SHARMA

NAYONIKA
CHATTERJEE

CHINKEY

POOJA

SONAM SHARMA

JYOTI PAWAR

SIDDHIDATRI
MISHRA

KAMAKSHI GOYAL

PINKY

KHUSHBOO
YADAV

ADIBA

ANKITA

MANSI

SHALU TOMAR

DIVYA KUMARI

SAKSHI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Alloted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

62.65

62.51

62.47

62.40

62.26

62.13

61.89

61.88

61.88

61.75

61.75

61.61

61.61

61.56

61.56

61.49

61.46

61.46

61.36

61.36

61.32

61.28

61.23

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020

Choice

29-12-2020
12:38:27

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020

University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 20HIST1092849 VINEETA NCWEB 59.87 1 SC
2 20HIST1037773 CHHAYA NCWEB 58.67 1 SC

GAUTAM

3 20HIST1092040 DIVYA MORYA NCWEB 58.28 1 SC
4 20HIST1088003 PRIYANKA NCWEB 58.15 1 SC
5 20HIST1068031 SHWETA NCWEB 58.02 1 SC
6 20HIST1061807 VARSHA NCWEB 57.64 1 SC
7 20HIST1079287 ADITI PRIYA NCWEB 57.64 1 SC
8 20HIST1011285 SANJANA NCWEB 57.57 1 SC
9 20HIST1116072 KIRAN KUMARI NCWEB 57.51 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any

programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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29-12-2020
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2020 12:38:27

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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