### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311170162	20HIST1083475	SIMRAN SETH	NCWEB	206	23	66.75	1	Unreserved
2	212311080055	20HIST1016018	DEEPALI RATHOUR	NCWEB	108	118	61.61	1	Unreserved
3	212311080149	20HIST1009126	POOJA SAINI	NCWEB	107	119	71.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212311110070	20HIST1066339	DEEPTI SINGH	NCWEB	107	119	62.13	1	Unreserved
5	212314010081	20HIST1118767	NEHA	NCWEB	107	119	61.67	1	Unreserved
6	212311290265	20HIST1098448	REETIKA	NCWEB	107	119	59.44	1	Unreserved
7	212311100185	20HIST1050863	PRIYA KUMARI	NCWEB	106	120	62.39	1	Unreserved
8	212311700072	20HIST1145275	ЈҮОТІ	NCWEB	106	120	60.00	1	Unreserved
9	212311700103	20HIST1146602	ANCHAL SIWHAN	NCWEB	105	121	66.20	1	SC
10	212311090071	20HIST1026144	LIPIKA MALHOTRA	NCWEB	105	121	55.84	1	Unreserved
11	212311170204	20HIST1074131	HIMANI	NCWEB	105	121	0.00	1	Unreserved
12	212311170117	20HIST1071935	KSHAMA	NCWEB	105	121	0.00	1	Unreserved
13	212311110125	20HIST1057110	APOORVA	NCWEB	102	124	67.79	1	Unreserved
14	212311170131	20HIST1075111	ANAHITA NANDA	NCWEB	102	124	59.96	1	Unreserved
15	212311110095	20HIST1059275	MANISHA MODI	NCWEB	101	125	68.65	1	Unreserved
16	212311170156	20HIST1082877	SHWETA DAS	NCWEB	101	125	67.36	1	Unreserved
17	212311700051	20HIST1145029	BISMAH ILYAS	NCWEB	100	126	69.95	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	212311700123	20HIST1141529	YASHASWINI SINGH	NCWEB	100	126	66.00	1	Unreserved
19	212311100133	20HIST1040323	GAURI SRIVASTAVA	NCWEB	100	126	60.98	1	Unreserved
20	212311290053	20HIST1114920	NISHA RAIS	NCWEB	100	126	57.00	1	Unreserved
21	212311080088	20HIST1014910	SONIA PUNIA	NCWEB	100	126	5.74	1	Unreserved

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
22	212311290008	20HIST1095811	DEEPTI RANA	NCWEB	100	126	0.00	1	Unreserved
23	212311170084	20HIST1068225	SWATI PANDEY	NCWEB	99	127	70.10	1	Unreserved
24	212311100172	20HIST1054623	SHIKHA TIWARI	NCWEB	99	127	60.85	1	Unreserved
25	212311080054	20HIST1013217	V K DIVYA	NCWEB	98	128	80.32	1	Unreserved
26	212311080091	20HIST1009811	EQRA PRAWEEN	NCWEB	98	128	61.38	1	Unreserved
27	212311100216	20HIST1044710	PHALGUNI VASHISHT	NCWEB	98	128	58.53	1	Unreserved

### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311080149	20HIST1009126	POOJA SAINI	NCWEB	107	119	71.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212311700051	20HIST1145029	BISMAH ILYAS	NCWEB	100	126	69.95	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212311170213	20HIST1082252	ARCAHANA	NCWEB	89	137	60.98	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212311090016	20HIST1021464	GUNEET KALS	NCWEB	85	141	52.76	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212311090145	20HIST1024084	MANSI VALYAT	NCWEB	73	153	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212311290139	20HIST1105902	SHALU YADAV	NCWEB	72	154	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212311480130	20HIST1166681	POOJA	NCWEB	72	154	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212311700077	20HIST1138179	MADHURI	NCWEB	70	156	68.95	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212311090001	20HIST1029782	NIKITA	NCWEB	70	156	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	212311700134	20HIST1147988	DIVYA KUMARI	NCWEB	70	156	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212311290079	20HIST1088382	ARCHANA	NCWEB	69	157	64.77	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212311290001	20HIST1091571	BHAWNA	NCWEB	68	158	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	212311090138	20HIST1028568	OMAN	NCWEB	67	159	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	212311700082	20HIST1154649	ALKISA BANO	NCWEB	66	160	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	212311290252	20HIST1115014	SHADIYA	NCWEB	65	161	62.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	212311290088	20HIST1108809	PRIYANKA MAURYA	NCWEB	65	161	56.57	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311100153	20HIST1035257	TARUNA RANI	NCWEB	93	133	57.42	1	SC
2	212311170216	20HIST1083924	BHAWNA RASWAL	NCWEB	89	137	50.16	1	SC
3	212311090109	20HIST1021786	POOJA	NCWEB	76	150	52.50	1	SC
4	212311290164	20HIST1092632	SHEETAL	NCWEB	76	150	0.00	1	SC
5	212311090043	20HIST1024850	MANISHA	NCWEB	75	151	55.97	1	SC
6	212311110122	20HIST1064375	ROOPAL	NCWEB	75	151	0.00	1	SC
7	212311080026	20HIST1004875	NEHA BHARTI	NCWEB	74	152	66.50	1	SC
8	212311290170	20HIST1087957	ROSHNI	NCWEB	71	155	56.35	1	SC
9	212311080140	20HIST1005919	SHALU	NCWEB	71	155	54.94	1	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311170191	20HIST1075509	MANISHA MEENA	NCWEB	59	167	74.85	1	ST
2	212311290281	20HIST1107707	MADHUBALA RANI	NCWEB	55	171	60.00	1	ST
3	212311700054	20HIST1139083	NIDHI KUMARI	NCWEB	55	171	0.00	1	ST
4	212311110061	20HIST1065898	SWATI	NCWEB	53	173	61.60	1	ST
5	212311700108	20HIST1145886	ALKA	NCWEB	51	175	0.00	1	ST

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20HIST1004648	ANJALI SHARMA	NCWEB	62.65	1	Unreserved
2	20HIST1039789	BHAVYA JAIN	NCWEB	62.51	1	Unreserved
3	20HIST1117038	SHIVANI KHANNA	NCWEB	62.47	1	Unreserved
4	20HIST1049185	MAHEK	NCWEB	62.40	1	Unreserved
5	20HIST1091863	SUMAN	NCWEB	62.26	1	Unreserved
6	20HIST1060183	RASHMI MALHOTRA	NCWEB	62.13	1	Unreserved
7	20HIST1116443	ALINA QURESHI	NCWEB	61.89	1	Unreserved
8	20HIST1030152	ANSHU SHARMA	NCWEB	61.88	1	Unreserved
9	20HIST1095102	NAYONIKA CHATTERJEE	NCWEB	61.88	1	Unreserved
10	20HIST1104920	CHINKEY	NCWEB	61.75	1	Unreserved
11	20HIST1160589	POOJA	NCWEB	61.75	1	Unreserved
12	20HIST1061988	SONAM SHARMA	NCWEB	61.61	1	Unreserved
13	20HIST1151652	JYOTI PAWAR	NCWEB	61.61	1	Unreserved
14	20HIST1136145	SIDDHIDATRI MISHRA	NCWEB	61.56	1	Unreserved
15	20HIST1000762	KAMAKSHI GOYAL	NCWEB	61.56	1	Unreserved
16	20HIST1039879	PINKY	NCWEB	61.49	1	Unreserved
17	20HIST1115648	KHUSHBOO YADAV	NCWEB	61.46	1	Unreserved
18	20HIST1056675	ADIBA	NCWEB	61.46	1	Unreserved
19	20HIST1029703	ANKITA	NCWEB	61.36	1	Unreserved
20	20HIST1100897	MANSI	NCWEB	61.36	1	Unreserved
21	20HIST1059838	SHALU TOMAR	NCWEB	61.32	1	Unreserved
22	20HIST1044702	DIVYA KUMARI	NCWEB	61.28	1	Unreserved
23	20HIST1038410	SAKSHI	NCWEB	61.23	1	Unreserved

## University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

				•			
#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

## University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			.,	

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	20HIST1092849	VINEETA	NCWEB	59.87	1	SC		
2	20HIST1037773	CHHAYA GAUTAM	NCWEB	58.67	1	SC		
3	20HIST1092040	DIVYA MORYA	NCWEB	58.28	1	SC		
4	20HIST1088003	PRIYANKA	NCWEB	58.15	1	SC		
5	20HIST1068031	SHWETA	NCWEB	58.02	1	SC		
6	20HIST1061807	VARSHA	NCWEB	57.64	1	SC		
7	20HIST1079287	ADITI PRIYA	NCWEB	57.64	1	SC		
8	20HIST1011285	SANJANA	NCWEB	57.57	1	SC		
9	20HIST1116072	KIRAN KUMARI	NCWEB	57.51	1	SC		

## University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

## University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	